FY
2009

2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Quarter
(Feb-Mar-Apr 09)

(Nov-Dec-Jan 10)
(May-Jun-Jul 10)
(Aug-Sep-Oct 10)

(Nov-Dec-Jan 11)
(Feb-Mar-Apr 11)
(Feb-Mar-Apr 11)
(Aug-Sep-Oct 11)
(Aug-Sep-Oct 11)

(Feb-Mar- Apr 12)

(Nov-Dec-Jan 13)
(Feb-Mar-Apr 13)
(Feb-Mar-Apr 13)
(Feb-Mar-Apr 13)
(May-Jun-Jul 13)
(May-Jun-Jul 13)

(Jan-Feb-Mar 14)
(Feb-Mar-Arp 14)
(Feb-Mar-Arp 14)
(Apr-May-Jun 14)
(May-Jun-Jul 14)
(May-Jun-Jul 14)
(Jun-Jul-Aug 14)

Office of Inspector General Peer Review Schedule: Offices of Investigations
Fiscal Years 2010-2014

Small Agencies

Reviewed Office
Corporation for National and Community Service

Office of Personnel Management
Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Tennessee Valley Authority

Railroad Retirement Board

SIGIR

Agency for International Development
State

Commerce

Corporation for National and Community Service

Office of Personnel Management
Federal Reserve Board

Peace Corps

Tennessee Valley Authority
Nuclear Regulatory Commission
SIGAR

Federal Housing and Finance Authority
Agency for International Development
Railroad Retirement Board

SIGIR

State

Commerce

Export-Import Bank

Reviewing Office
Railroad Retirement Board

Agency for International Development
State
Office of Personnel Management

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Tennessee Valley Authority

Corporation for National and Community Service
Railroad Retirement Board

Office of Personnel Management

Federal Reserve Board (replaced Commerce)

State

Railroad Retirement Board

Agency for International Development
Commerce

Corporation for National and Community Service
SIGIR

SIGAR

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of Personnel Management

Peace Corps

Tennessee Valley Authority

Federal Reserve Board

Federal Housing and Finance Authority

April 2012
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	Meduim
	Large



