Office of Inspector General Peer Review Schedule: Offices of Investigations Fiscal Years 2010-2014 Small Agencies

FY	Quarter	Reviewed Office	Reviewing Office
2009	(Feb-Mar-Apr 09)	Corporation for National and Community Service	Railroad Retirement Board
2010	(Nov-Dec-Jan 10)	Office of Personnel Management	Agency for International Development
2010	,	•	State
2010	(May-Jun-Jul 10)	Nuclear Regulatory Commission	
2010	(Aug-Sep-Oct 10)	Tennessee Valley Authority	Office of Personnel Management
2011	(Nov-Dec-Jan 11)	Railroad Retirement Board	Nuclear Regulatory Commission
2011	(Feb-Mar-Apr 11)	SIGIR	Tennessee Valley Authority
2011	(Feb-Mar-Apr 11)	Agency for International Development	Corporation for National and Community Service
2011	(Aug-Sep-Oct 11)	State	Railroad Retirement Board
2011	(Aug-Sep-Oct 11)	Commerce	Office of Personnel Management
2012	(Feb-Mar- Apr 12)	Corporation for National and Community Service	Federal Reserve Board (replaced Commerce)
2013	(Nov-Dec-Jan 13)	Office of Personnel Management	State
2013	(Feb-Mar-Apr 13)	Federal Reserve Board	Railroad Retirement Board
2013	(Feb-Mar-Apr 13)	Peace Corps	Agency for International Development
2013	(Feb-Mar-Apr 13)	Tennessee Valley Authority	Commerce
2013	(May-Jun-Jul 13)	Nuclear Regulatory Commission	Corporation for National and Community Service
2013	(May-Jun-Jul 13)	SIGAR	SIGIR
2014	(Jan-Feb-Mar 14)	Federal Housing and Finance Authority	SIGAR
2014	(Feb-Mar-Arp 14)	Agency for International Development	Nuclear Regulatory Commission
2014	(Feb-Mar-Arp 14)	Railroad Retirement Board	Office of Personnel Management
2014	(Apr-May-Jun 14)	SIGIR	Peace Corps
2014	(May-Jun-Jul 14)	State	Tennessee Valley Authority
2014	(May-Jun-Jul 14)	Commerce	Federal Reserve Board
2014	(Jun-Jul-Aug 14)	Export-Import Bank	Federal Housing and Finance Authority
2014	(Juli-Jul-Aug 14)	Export-import Bank	i ederal frousing and i mance Admonly